
Pre-Bid Meeting - Sign In Sheet  2/25/25 11:00 am 
Spec. 2383-  Improvements on Somerset Avenue from Stanton Ave to Redwood Rd., Alameda County, California 

Id Start time Completion time NAME: ORGANIZATION: PHONE NO.: EMAIL: Prime and/or Sub Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise:

1 2/25/2025 10:55 2/25/2025 10:55 Michael Phan Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us PRIME Grading/Paving & Utilities 

2 2/25/2025 10:55 2/25/2025 10:57 Thompson Barker Goodfellow Bros California LLC 925-650-6998 thompsonb@goodfellowbros.com PRIME Grading Paving

3 2/25/2025 10:56 2/25/2025 10:58 Kristian Seyler Mcguire and Hester 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com PRIME Project Engineer

4 2/25/2025 10:55 2/25/2025 10:58 Michael Gates DeSilva Gates Construction 925-829-9220 dgcestimating@desilvagates.com PRIME

5 2/25/2025 10:58 2/25/2025 10:59 Fernando Pacheco Redgwick Construction Co 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com PRIME Grading & Paving

6 2/25/2025 10:59 2/25/2025 11:00 Bond Ng ACPWA xxx-xxxx-xxxx bond@acpwa.org N/A Project Engineer/Manager

7 2/25/2025 11:00 2/25/2025 11:01 Kyle McLean Ghilotti Construction 707-608-4709 kylemcl@ghilotti.com PRIME
Grading, paving, underground, 
structures

8 2/25/2025 11:00 2/25/2025 11:01 Teresa Rothney Granite Construction Company 408-327-7013 Coastal.Estimating@gcinc.com PRIME Heavy Civil

9 2/25/2025 11:00 2/25/2025 11:01 DUY TRUONG SPOSETO ENGINEERING INC 925-443-4200 DUYT@SPOSETOENGINEERING.COM PRIME CONCRETE

10 2/25/2025 11:00 2/25/2025 11:01 Jami Conley ACPWA 510-670-5268 jami@acpwa.org N/A
Contract Comliance/Contract 
Administration

11 2/25/2025 11:01 2/25/2025 11:02 Victor Le DeSilva Gates Construction 925-361-1452 dgcestimating@desilvagates.com  PRIME

12 2/25/2025 11:00 2/25/2025 11:02 Anthony Stevens Green Vista Landscape 916-778-9009 astevens@greenvista.net SUB Landscape/Erosion Control

13 2/25/2025 11:00 2/25/2025 11:02 Sheila Higgins Towill, Inc. 925-682-6976 x 1014 sheila.higgins@towill.com SUB
land surveying and mapping, including 
staking, QA surveys, and volumetric 

14 2/25/2025 11:01 2/25/2025 11:02 Michael Gates DeSilva Gates Construction 925-829-9220 dgcestimating@desilvagates.com PRIME

15 2/25/2025 11:00 2/25/2025 11:02 Johanna Le-Penn
Merriwether & Williams Insurance Services, 
A Hub International Company 510-217-1615 510.217.6567 N/A

Contractor Technical Assistance 
Program

16 2/25/2025 11:04 2/25/2025 11:07 Nick Ratto Redgwick Construction Co. 510-792-1727 nick@redgwick.com PRIME Demo, Excavating, Grading and Paving

17 2/25/2025 11:07 2/25/2025 11:08 Maria Jarcia S&H Construction Inc. 925-917-3160 Mariajshca@yahoo.com PRIME

18 2/25/2025 11:07 2/25/2025 11:08 Carlos Raposo JJR Construction, Inc 650-343-6109 estimating@jjrconstruction.com PRIME
Removal and Replacement of all 
concrete work

19 2/25/2025 11:06 2/25/2025 11:09 Brooke Ahmed Wildscape Engineering, Inc. 408-656-0427 brooke@wildscape-engineering.com SUB
Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan 
(SWPPP), QSP/QSD, Drainage

20 2/25/2025 11:11 2/25/2025 11:12 Jeremy Chua Ghilotti Bros 415-720-0299 jeremyc@gbi1914.com PRIME
Grading, Paving, Concrete, 
Underground Utilities

21 2/25/2025 11:14 2/25/2025 11:18 Jon Cox BioMaAS, Inc. 415-255-8077 joncox@biomaas.com SUB
Biological monitoring, environmental 
permitting and compliance, biological 

22 2/25/2025 11:17 2/25/2025 11:18 Maria Jarcia S&H Construction, Inv 925-917-3160 Mariajshca@yahoo.com PRIME

23 2/25/2025 11:20 2/25/2025 11:22 Hoy Seng Kwok S Kwok Engineers, Inc. 510-220-9017 seng@skwokengineers.com SUB SWPPP and QSD/QSP services

24 2/25/2025 11:20 2/25/2025 11:22 Gloria Washington GW Trucking 415-298-9431 gwtruckinginc@aol.com SUB
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